1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Previous Operator Signature:

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

2040 South Pacheco	, Santa Fe, NM 87505		

AMENDED REPORT District IV REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OGRID Number APACHE CORPORATION 000873 2000 POST OAK BLVD., SUITE 100 ³ Reason for Filing HOUSTON, TEXAS 77056-4400 DHC ⁴ API Number Pool Name ⁶ Pool Code 30-025-06626 Tubb 60240 Property Code Property Name Well Numbe 23113 State C Tr 12 ¹⁰ Surface Location II. Ul or lot no. Section Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 21S F 37E 1980 3300 North East Lea " Bottom Hole Location Ul or lot no Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the ² Lse Code Producing Method Code Gas Connection Date C-129 Permit Number 6 C-129 Effective Date ⁷ C-129 Expiration Date S P III. Oil and Gas Transporters 19 Transporter Name ²⁰ POD 22 POD ULSTR Location OGRID and Address 022507 Equilon Pipeline Co LLC 042410 0 777 Walker St. Houston, Texas 77002 020809 Sid Richardson 042430 lG 201 Main St., Suite 3000 Ft Worth, Texas 76102 IV. Produced Water ²⁴ POD ULSTR Location and Description 042450 Well Completion Data ²⁷ TD ²⁸ PBTD Soud Date Ready Date 29 Perforations 30 DHC, MC 12/9/99 7502 6639 6044 - 6326 DHC-434 31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size 3 Depth Se 17-1/2 13-3/8 325 sx / Circulated 316 12-1/4 9-5/8 2900 1500 sx / TOC @ 1325' (Temp Survey) 8-3/4 700 sx / TOC @ 2800' (Temp Survey) 7 6656 VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil ³⁶ Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date Test Length ³⁹ Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure 3/3/00 24 43 Water 45 AOF 41 Choke Size 44 Gas 46 Test Method 30 4 (37%) 6 (37%) 117 (38%) Pumping ⁴⁷ I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ith and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief. TOTAL MILLIAMS DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR Printed Name: Title Margaret Grant Title: Approval Date: Regulatory Analyst 5 8 5000 $\phi'(U_L)$ 3/13/00 713-296-7212 ⁴⁸ If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator

Printed Nam

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

<u>District IV</u> 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

<u>I.</u>	R			LLOWABLE	AN	ID A	.UTHORIZ.	ATI	<u>10</u> .	N TO TRANS	PORT					
Operator Name and Address APACHE CORPORATION								² OGRID Number 000873								
2000 POST OAK BLVD., SUITE 100								³ Reason for Filing								
HOUSTON API Number		AS 77056-44 I	.00			⁵ Pool N	Jame		—	<u> </u>		DH	IC Pool Code			
30-025-06626					Γ	Drink	card					19190				
Property Code 23113	_	1	_			Property Ite C	Name Tr 12		_		Ì	⁹ Well Number 4				
II.		rface Location	n						_							
UI or lot no. F	Section 16	Township 21S		Range 37E	Lot	t. Idn	Feet from the 1980			orth/South line North	Feet fro		East/West line East	County Lea		
	" Bot	ttom Hole Lo	catio	on				<u> </u>								
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township		Range	Lot	t. Idn	Feet from the		No	orth/South line	Feet fro	on the	East/West line	County		
¹² Lse Code S	ļ	ducing Method Code		14 Gas Connection Dat	ite	¹⁵ C-12	29 Pennit Number			¹⁶ C-129 Effective D	ate		¹⁷ C-129 Expiration) Date		
III. Oil and Gas	s Transp	·					20	132			22					
¹⁸ Transporter OGRID		a	ransporter and Addre	lress		\perp	²⁰ POD	²¹ O/G	;			POD ULST and Desrip	TR Location ption			
022507		n Pipeline Co alker St.	LLC]	_		042410	0								
		on, Texas 770	002													
020809	Sid Ric	Sid Richardson 201 Main St., Suite 3000					042430	G						v 01		
	Ft Wor	rth, Texas 76	51 <u>02</u>		-	J								_		
7				***************************************												
	_					-										
				***************************************		-										
IV. Produced W	l Water															
²³ POD 042450			-		²⁴ P	OD ULS	STR Location and I	Descrip	ption	ı						
V. Well Comp	letion Γ	Tata														
25 Spud Date	Totro	²⁶ Ready Date	$\overline{}$	²⁷ TD		Ī	²⁸ PBTD	П		²⁹ Perforations			30 DHC, MC			
31 Hole Size		12/9/99 32 Casia	ina & Tu	7502 ubing Size	_	<u> </u>	6639 33 Depth Set		Ĺ	6432 - 6608	81	34 Sacks	DHC-434	4		
17-	-1/2		13-3/	/8		316			_	325 sx / Circulated						
	-1/4 3/4		9-5/	/8 7	<u> </u>		2900		_				(Temp Surve			
<u> </u>	-3/4			/	6656			_	/UU SX / 1 U	<u> </u>	800 (1	Temp Survey)			
									_							
VI. Well Test [27 =												
35 Date New Oil		³⁶ Gas Delivery Date		³⁷ Test Date 3/3/00			Test Length 24			³⁹ Tbg. Pressure			⁴⁰ Csg. Pressur	e		
41 Choke Size				⁴³ Water 2 65 (21%)	17	65	44 Gas 2 (13%)	30	8	⁴⁵ AOF			⁴⁶ Test Method Pumping			
⁴⁷ I hereby certify that with and that the informat knowledge and belief.	ition given abo	the Oil Conservation I	lete to the	n have been complied) ne best of my			(212)			. CONSERVA	TION	DIVI				
Signature:	MAG	grex	Sk	anx		Approv	ved by:	<u>iê IN</u>	<u> </u>	<u>- ologyna est</u> 81.90 i juli		5 Mill	LIAMS			
Printed Name: Margaret Grant						Title:			ĐB	STACTES.	is and	SOA				
Title: Regulatory Analyst						Approv	val Date:			2/200						
Date: Phone: 713-296-7212						L										
48 If this is a change o			er and na	name of the previous ope	erator							- ·				
Previous Operator Signature:						Printed	Name			7	Title		Γ	Date		